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Peter Louis Blackledge

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Louis Blackledge
Postcode L40 6LD

Date of birth June 1947

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ATG SERVICES LIMITED

UNIFRAX EUROPE HOLDINGS
LIMITED

DOCKLAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOP KNOBS LIMITED

TWBC LIMITED

UNIFRAX LIMITED

UNIFRAX UK HOLDCO LIMITED

UNIFRAX UK PENSION TRUSTEES
LIMITED

FAIRFIELD INDEPENDENT HOSPITAL

EUROSAFE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

IDEAL BICYCLE LIMITED

IDEAL BICYCLE LIMITED
ACRT (1998) LIMITED

TRAINING & MANPOWER LIFELEARN
LIMITED

TRAINING & MANPOWER LIFELEARN
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03864116
04871772
02618711
01908866
04458972
04007148
04050796
04186796

01141676
03851892

03829857
03829857
03331478
03271695

03271695

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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903708482

903708482
7 Vicarage Close

Lathom

Ormskirk

Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/07/2012
19/08/2003
13/05/2003
22/01/2003
16/07/2002
07/06/2002
07/06/2002
07/06/2002

15/06/2000
20/10/1999

13/09/1999
13/09/1999
20/06/1997
19/11/1996

19/11/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
11/08/2022
13/05/2008

16/10/2002
13/05/2008

13/05/2008

13/05/2008

08/07/2013
08/12/1999

12/10/1999
06/01/2000
07/07/1997
15/08/1997

15/08/1997

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
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MCVS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY
SERVICES (FURTHER EDUCATION)
LIMITED

MCVS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

NORTH WEST COMMUNITY
SERVICES (FURTHER EDUCATION)
LIMITED

PENDLE EDUCATION & TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

RIVINGTON COLLEGE LIMITED
PENDLE EDUCATION & TRAINING
SERVICES LIMITED

RIVINGTON COLLEGE LIMITED

WEST YORKSHIRE COLLEGE
LIMITED

WEST YORKSHIRE COLLEGE
LIMITED

ADVANCED COMPOSITES MASTER
MATERIALS LIMITED

REGIS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

REGIS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED

BEECHCROFT EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES LIMITED
BEECHCROFT EDUCATIONAL
SERVICES LIMITED

HASSALL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ATLAS STREET (ST HELENS)
LIMITED

BUSINESS SKILLS (ST. HELENS)
LIMITED

BUSINESS SKILLS (ST. HELENS)
LIMITED

EURO GARD MOULDING LIMITED

EURO GARD MOULDING LIMITED
INDUSTRIAL EXPERIENCE
PROJECTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03271698

03271702

03271698

03271702

03265951

03265946
03265951

03265946

03255466

03255466

03231079

03230992

03230992

03218017

03218017

02744163
01904397

03047211

03047211

02912327

02912327
01555837

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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19/11/1996

19/11/1996

19/11/1996

19/11/1996

05/11/1996

05/11/1996
05/11/1996

05/11/1996

11/10/1996

11/10/1996

09/10/1996

16/08/1996

16/08/1996

17/07/1996

17/07/1996

23/10/1995
18/05/1995

12/05/1995

12/05/1995

26/04/1994

25/04/1994
21/03/1994

903708482

17/12/1996 Company
Secretary
22/09/1997 Director

17/12/1996 Director

22/09/1997 Company
Secretary

12/12/1996 Company

Secretary
13/12/1996 Director
12/12/1996 Director

13/12/1996 Company
Secretary
14/12/1996 Director

14/12/1996 Company
Secretary
07/12/1996 Director

10/07/1997 Director

10/07/1997 Company
Secretary

26/09/1996 Company
Secretary

26/09/1996 Director

02/10/1996 Director
Company
Secretary
16/09/1997 Company
Secretary
01/05/2002 Director

22/11/1996 Company
Secretary

22/11/1996 Director
Director
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Peter Louis Blackledge 903708482
INDUSTRIAL EXPERIENCE 01555837 Company is dissolved 29/11/1993 Company
PROJECTS LIMITED Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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